ERIC'S FISH AND CHIPS HOLT

* EAT-IN MENU %

FISH & MAINS

FISH FRIED IN LOCAL BEER BATTER

SMALL

COD LOIN £6.95
HADDOCK £7.50
PLAICE -
HAKE -

SCAMPI 10 pIECES

MEDIUM LARGE
£11.25 E
£10.75 £12.95
£9.95 2
£9.95 E

£9.25 SAUSAGE BATTERED OR PLAIN

COD FISHCAKE witH PARSLEY & SEAWEED sALT £4.50 JUMBO SAUSAGE BATTERED OR PLAIN

CHIPS

CHIPS smaLL £3.00 wmepium £4.25 Laree £5.50

SMALL PLATES

£3.45
£4.75

MADE FOR SHARING OR TO EAT ON YOUR OWN

SPICY BBQ CHICKEN WINGS £7.95
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS £7.95
COD NUGGETS 5 piEces £6.95
BATTERED KING PRAWNS 3 piEcEs £4.50

VEGAN CRISPY LEMON 'PRAWNS' 3 pieces £6.00
CRISPY CHILLI COD wiTH BLACK GARLIC MAYO £5.25

HALLOUMI & SPINACH ARANCINI
HALLOUMI FRIES

ONION RINGS wiTH LIME PEPPER
BATTERED GHERKIN

PINEAPPLE FRITTER

CHEESY PEA FRITTER

BLACK PUDDING FRITTER £3.25
- SIDES & SAUCES

PICKLED GHERKIN £1.25
BABY GEM LETTUCE BuTTERMILK VINAIGRETTE £2.50
PICKLED ONION sinGLE £1.00
BREAD & BUTTER £2.25
MUSHY PEAS £2.75
CURRY SAUCE £2.95
TARTARE SAUCE nanomaDE £1.50
ERIC'S SIGNATURE SAUCES £1.25

BLACK GARLIC MAYO, SEAF00D, BBQ OR BUFFALO

KIDS MENU

COD & CHIPS

COD FISHCAKE & CHIPS
SCAMPI & CHIPS 6 PiecEs
BATTERED SAUSAGE & CHIPS

——— SWEET TREATS

DEEP-FRIED JAM SANDWICH
BATTERED MARS BAR

DEEP-FRIED CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

DOUGH BALL
ICE CREAM

FRYING IN BEEF DRIPPING
RAPESEED AND GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE o ALLERGENS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

WWW.ERICSFISHANDCHIPS.COM

£7.50
£4.75
£3.50
£2.75
£3.75
£2.95

£7.50
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£4.95
£3.00
£2.75

120ML TUB £3.50



