## **ERIC'S FISH AND CHIPS HOLT**

# ★EAT-IN MENU★

П	СП	Q	M	$\Lambda$ 1	NS
	ЭП	CI.	IVAL		

#### FISH FRIED IN LOCAL BEER BATTER

COD LOIN	£6.95	£11.25	
	20.00	211.20	
HADDOCK	£7.50	£10.75	£12.95
IIADDOOK	a./ .JU	£10./J	#12.90
PLAICE		COOF	
FLAIGE		£9.95	
HAVE		00.05	
HAKE		£9.95	*************
*********	*******		************

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

SCAMPI 10 PIECES	£9.25	SAUSAGE BATTERED OR PLAIN	£3.45
COD FISHCAKE WITH PARSLEY & SEAWEED SALT	£4.50	JUMBO SAUSAGE BATTERED OR PLAIN	£4.75

## CHIPS -

CHIPS SMALL £3.00 MEDIUM £4.25 LARGE £5.50

### SMALL PLATES

#### MADE FOR SHARING OR TO EAT ON YOUR OWN

ļ	SPICY BBQ CHICKEN WINGS	£7.95	HALLOUMI & SPINACH ARANCINI	£7.50	
Ė	BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS	£7.95	HALLOUMI FRIES	£4.75	
E	COD NUGGETS 5 PIECES	£6.95	ONION RINGS WITH LIME PEPPER	£3.50	
ļ	BATTERED KING PRAWNS 3 PIECES	£4.50	BATTERED GHERKIN	£2.75	
Ė	VEGAN CRISPY LEMON 'PRAWNS' 3 PIECES	£6.00	PINEAPPLE FRITTER	£3.75	
	CRISPY CHILLI COD WITH BLACK GARLIC MAYO	£5.25	CHEESY PEA FRITTER	£2.95	
	RI ACK PHINNING FRITTER	£3 25		*****	

PICKLED GHERKIN	£1.25	COD & CHIPS	£7.50
BABY GEM LETTUCE BUTTERMILK VINAIGRETTE	£2.50	COD FISHCAKE & CHIPS	£7.00
PICKLED ONION SINGLE	£1.00	SCAMPI & CHIPS 6 PIECES	£7.00

BREAD & BUTTER £2.25 BATTERED SAUSAGE & CHIPS

MUSHY PEAS £2.75

SIDES & SAUCES -

CURRY SAUCE

TARTARE SAUCE HANDMADE

ERIC'S SIGNATURE SAUCES
BLACK GARLIC MAYO, SEAFOOD, BBQ OR BUFFALO

£1.50

£1.50

£1.25

BATTERED MARS BAR
£3.00

DEEP-FRIED CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
£2.75

DOUGH BALL

ICE CREAM 120ML TUB £3.50

KIDS MENU

£7.00

FRYING IN BEEF DRIPPING

RAPESEED AND GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE • ALLERGENS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

WWW.ERICSFISHANDCHIPS.COM